
 

Contract Award 
 
PROJECT TITLE: 
 
 

  
FOREST INVENTORY 

PROJECT  NUMBER: 
 

NA 

SOLICITATION NUMBER: 
 

W912P8-06-R-0236 

CONTRACT NUMBER: 
 

W912P8-06-C-0212 

TYPE OF AWARD: 
 

FFP 

NAME/ADDRESS OF 
CONTRACTOR: 
 

GOOD HOPE CONSTRUCTION, LLC 
PO BOX 514 
NATCHEZ, MS  39121 

CONTRACTOR'S PHONE #: 
 

601-442-9888 

DUNS #: 
 

784378650 

CONTRACT AMOUNT*: 
 

$180,456.01 

CONTRACT AWARD AMOUNT: 
 

$180,456.01 

CONTRACT AWARD DATE: 
 

September 29, 2006 

CONTRACTING OFFICER: 
 

Louisia G. Taylor 

CONTRACTING POC/PHONE: Sally Leingang 
504-862-1665 
 
 

UNSUCCESSFUL BIDDER 
NOTIFICATION POSTED: 
 

 
Jan 7, 2007 

*=total base and all options  
  



 
 
 

Contract Award 
 
PROJECT TITLE: 
 
 

  
FOREST INVENTORY 

PROJECT  NUMBER: 
 

NA 

SOLICITATION NUMBER: 
 

W912P8-06-R-0236 

CONTRACT NUMBER: 
 

W912P8-06-P-0490 

TYPE OF AWARD: 
 

FFP 

NAME/ADDRESS OF 
CONTRACTOR: 
 

WILLIS & TAYLOR FORESTRY CONSULTANTS 
127  

CONTRACTOR'S PHONE #: 
 

337-896-0357 

DUNS #: 
 

844946442 

CONTRACT AMOUNT*: 
 

$12,708.00 

CONTRACT AWARD AMOUNT: 
 

$12,708.00 

CONTRACT AWARD DATE: 
 

September 29, 2006 

CONTRACTING OFFICER: 
 

Louisia G. Taylor 

CONTRACTING POC/PHONE: Sally Leingang 
504-862-1665 
 
 

UNSUCCESSFUL BIDDER 
NOTIFICATION POSTED: 
 

 
Jan 7, 2007 

*=total base and all options  
  
 
 
NOTIFICATION TO UNSUCCESSFUL BIDDERS ON SEALED BID 
SOLICITATIONS:  
Pursuant to FAR 14.409-1, this serves as your notification that a contract was awarded as a result of this 
solicitation. We appreciate your interest in bidding projects of the New Orleans District.  


